BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:
ATTACHMENTS:
ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Marisa Barrie (Aug 6, 2025 12:30:49 PDT)

Briaz AlErkht (Aug 6, 2025 11:28:43 PDT)

Brcan 74/474/11;,

Wharko Wedired

Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2025-08-07 09:46AM PDT
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Owen Ligayon

E-signed 2025-08-08 08:23AM PDT
owen.ligayon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2025-08-06 12:20PM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marisa Barrie

E-signed 2025-08-06 12:30PM PDT
Marisa.Barrie@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-08-06 11:28AM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2025-08-06 11:04AM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-08-06 12:29PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




